22 ETAPA CODF 2025
Fazenda Agua Limpa UNB-PARKWAY 25.5.2025
CLUBE DE ORIENTACAO ROCHA

Laura Cantos Gatti
Clube de Orientacao do Colégio Militar de

a/7 0.K.

Brasilia Résultats complets sur Webres

CirCUit : M14B 1. Luiza Trevisoli Lorenzi 0:44:48

Distance : 3700m (Dén|ve|é 60m) 2. AnaJulia Dianese Moraes E Palermo  0:47:25
3. Ana Beatriz Alves Da Silva 0:58:22

Temps : 0:58:46 (15'53"/km)

1. 00:07:04 292m  24'12"/km
2. 00:02:21 00:09:25 208m 11'18"/km
3. 00:04:49 00:14:14 433m 11'07"/km
4. 00:13:14 00:27:28  281lm 47'06"/km
5. 00:03:18 00:30:46  250m 13'12"/km
6. 00:03:00 00:33:46 316m  9'30"/km
7. 00:03:37 00:37:23 173m 20'54"/km
8. 00:03:54 00:41:17 366m 10'39"/km
9. 00:01:50 00:43:07 170m 10'47"/km
10. 00:07:34 00:50:41 375m 20'11"/km
11. 00:02:29 00:53:10 219m 11'20"/km
12. 00:02:17 00:55:27 184m 12'25"/km
13. 00:01:12 00:56:39 94m 12'46"/km
14, 00:02:00 00:58:39 179m 11'10"/km
15. Rl 00:00:07 00:58:46 64m  1'49"/km
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